OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
1ra Valida 3 Gun
Printed February 19, 2008 at 8:45

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 132 45.34 2.9113 150.0000
2 136 62.00 2.1935 113.0176
3 134 77.00 1.7403 89.6629
4 128 73.94 1.7311 89.1927
5 85 55.13 1.5418 79.4383
6 140 93.00 1.5054 77.5611
7 134 90.12 1.4869 76.6095
8 116 93.11 1.2458 64.1890
9 81 81.86 0.9895 50.9814
10 142 230.69 0.6155 31.7145

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
75.35
59.78
59.46
52.96
51.71
51.07
42.79
33.99
21.14

COMPETITOR

#

15
22
23
21
20

3
24
16

6

1

Name

Irizarry Olivera, Manuel
Diaz, Humberto
Lopez, Rafael
Velazquez, Esov S
Padilla Perez, Jose R
Martinez, Heriberto
Miles, Sean W
Nieves, Yadira
Pomales, Edrick E
Matos, Alfredo
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
1ra Valida 3 Gun
Printed February 19, 2008 at 8:45

Stage 1 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 120 52.70 2.2770 150.0000 100.00 9 Arias Lorenzo, Luis G
2 124 56.74 2.1854 143.9637 95.98 8 Orellano Navarro, Alberto
3 130 71.08 1.8289 120.4804 80.32 12 Orizondo, Hector
4 136 80.50 1.6894 111.2919 74.19 25 Torres, Roberto
5 118 73.24 16111 106.1339 70.76 18 Colon, Alfredo S
6 136 87.54 1.5536 102.3418 68.23 2 Sepulveda Torres, Benjamin
7 107 75.60 1.4153 93.2358 62.16 10 Plaza, Victor M
8 131 110.90 1.1812 77.8145 51.88 13 Calderin, Pedro
9 115 120.08 0.9577 63.0882 42.06 26 Bermudez, Luis
10 138 149.70 0.9218 60.7265 40.48 5 Crespo, Raul
11 85 120.58 0.7049 46.4370 30.96 11 Kauffmann, Benjamin
12 107 173.01 0.6185 40.7411 27.16 17 Zabala, Hector
13 78 134.33 0.5807 38.2509 25.50 4 Pont, Oscar
14 51 116.30 0.4385 28.8876 19.26 14 Calderin, Javier
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
1ra Valida 3 Gun
Printed February 19, 2008 at 8:45

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 163 39.53 4.1235 185.0000
2 157 39.34 3.9908 179.0508
3 151 40.74 3.7064 166.2903
4 173 49.09 3.5241 158.1117
5 159 45.66 3.4823 156.2328
6 153 52.75 2.9005 130.1307
7 155 57.54 2.6938 120.8573
8 167 76.50 2.1830 97.9413
9 145 92.57 1.5664 70.2763
10 147 93.97 1.5643 70.1841

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
96.78
89.89
85.47
84.45
70.34
65.33
52.94
37.99
37.94

COMPETITOR

#

22
20
21
15
23
24
16

D~ W

Name

Diaz, Humberto
Padilla Perez, Jose R
Velazquez, Esov S
Irizarry Olivera, Manuel
Lopez, Rafael

Miles, Sean W
Nieves, Yadira
Martinez, Heriberto
Matos, Alfredo
Pomales, Edrick E
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
1ra Valida 3 Gun
Printed February 19, 2008 at 8:45

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 173 49.83 3.4718 185.0000
2 175 56.49 3.0979 165.0756
3 167 55.03 3.0347 161.7087
4 173 57.19 3.0250 161.1917
5 161 54.22 2.9694 158.2278
6 159 59.46 2.6741 142.4914
7 169 64.05 2.6386 140.5996
8 169 68.80 2.4564 130.8925
9 173 81.11 2.1329 113.6549
10 155 76.37 2.0296 108.1497
11 156 91.95 1.6966 90.4044
12 173 106.73 1.6209 86.3726
13 157 128.62 1.2206 65.0441
14 147 166.57 0.8825 47.0259

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
89.23
87.41
87.13
85.53
77.02
76.00
70.75
61.44
58.46
48.87
46.69
35.16
25.42

COMPETITOR

#

8
10
12
14

9

2
25
18
13
26
11

4
17

5

Name

Orellano Navarro, Alberto
Plaza, Victor M
Orizondo, Hector
Calderin, Javier

Arias Lorenzo, Luis G
Sepulveda Torres, Benjamin
Torres, Roberto

Colon, Alfredo S
Calderin, Pedro
Bermudez, Luis
Kauffmann, Benjamin
Pont, Oscar

Zabala, Hector

Crespo, Raul

Page 1 0of 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
1ra Valida 3 Gun
Printed February 19, 2008 at 8:45

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 152 51.39 2.9578 160.0000
2 154 68.07 2.2624 122.3827
3 92 41.52 2.2158 119.8631
4 94 44.46 2.1143 114.3703
5 154 88.03 1.7494 94.6335
6 158 95.81 1.6491 89.2075
7 148 95.37 1.5519 83.9470
8 152 103.62 1.4669 79.3515
9 148 102.55 1.4432 78.0694
10 77 8291 0.9287 50.2388

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
76.49
74.91
71.48
59.15
55.75
52.47
49.59
48.79
31.40

COMPETITOR

#

20
15
23
22
21
16

1

6

3
24

Name

Padilla Perez, Jose R
Irizarry Olivera, Manuel
Lopez, Rafael

Diaz, Humberto
Velazquez, Esov S
Nieves, Yadira

Matos, Alfredo
Pomales, Edrick E
Martinez, Heriberto
Miles, Sean W
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
1ra Valida 3 Gun
Printed February 19, 2008 at 8:45

Stage 3 --
HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS
1 154 4418 3.4857 160.0000
2 158 54.68 2.8895 132.6336
3 158 54.74 2.8864 132.4882
4 146 56.55 2.5818 118.5073
5 148 60.80 2.4342 111.7334
6 142 64.28 2.2091 101.3999
7 148 71.49 2.0702 95.0258
8 152 81.26 1.8705 85.8602
9 108 81.14 1.3310 61.0961
10 135 103.85 1.3000 59.6695
11 141 109.52 1.2874 59.0950
12 83 78.96 1.0512 48.2498
13 156 200.88 0.7766 35.6462
14 109 207.74 0.5247 24.0842

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
82.90
82.81
74.07
69.83
63.37
59.39
53.66
38.19
37.29
36.93
30.16
22.28
15.05

COMPETITOR

#

18
12
9
8
10
26
11
2
14
13
17
25
5
4

Name

Colon, Alfredo S
Orizondo, Hector

Arias Lorenzo, Luis G
Orellano Navarro, Alberto
Plaza, Victor M
Bermudez, Luis
Kauffmann, Benjamin
Sepulveda Torres, Benjamin
Calderin, Javier

Calderin, Pedro

Zabala, Hector

Torres, Roberto

Crespo, Raul

Pont, Oscar
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
1ra Valida 3 Gun
Printed February 19, 2008 at 8:45

Stage 4 --
HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS
1 122 17.95 6.7967 130.0000
2 118 24.66 4.7851 91.5244
3 111 29.34 3.7832 72.3620
4 126 38.06 3.3106 63.3213
5 124 47.02 2.6372 50.4414
6 120 45.98 2.6098 49.9184
7 124 55.96 2.2159 42.3830
8 124 56.86 2.1808 41.7122
9 116 59.61 1.9460 37.2209
10 120 95.73 1.2535 23.9762

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
70.40
55.66
48.71
38.80
38.40
32.60
32.09
28.63
18.44

COMPETITOR

#

20
23
22
15
16

6
21

3

1
24

Name

Padilla Perez, Jose R
Lopez, Rafael

Diaz, Humberto
Irizarry Olivera, Manuel
Nieves, Yadira
Pomales, Edrick E
Velazquez, Esov S
Martinez, Heriberto
Matos, Alfredo

Miles, Sean W

Page 1 0of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
1ra Valida 3 Gun
Printed February 19, 2008 at 8:45

Stage 4 --
HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS
1 124 29.52 4.2005 130.0000
2 120 30.96 3.8760 119.9550
3 111 3451 3.2165 99.5442
4 118 39.07 3.0202 93.4709
5 130 43.84 2.9653 91.7721
6 105 4251 2.4700 76.4427
7 114 46.78 2.4369 75.4193
8 120 53.81 2.2301 69.0170
9 118 55.07 2.1427 66.3140
10 109 60.39 1.8049 55.8598
11 122 84.61 1.4419 44,6248
12 126 102.04 1.2348 38.2154
13 120 101.87 1.1780 36.4563
14 100 100.29 0.9971 30.8589

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
92.27
76.57
71.90
70.59
58.80
58.01
53.09
51.01
42.97
34.33
29.40
28.04
23.74

COMPETITOR

#

18
8
12
26
25
10
9
2
11
13
14
4
17
5

Name

Colon, Alfredo S
Orellano Navarro, Alberto
Orizondo, Hector
Bermudez, Luis

Torres, Roberto

Plaza, Victor M

Arias Lorenzo, Luis G
Sepulveda Torres, Benjamin
Kauffmann, Benjamin
Calderin, Pedro

Calderin, Javier

Pont, Oscar

Zabala, Hector

Crespo, Raul
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lra Valida 3 Gun
Printed February 19, 2008 at 8:45

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

7 Gierbolini, Arnaldo
19 Mafuz, Jorge
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